

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/17/2012 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090EF-452

COUNTY: Meade

Grading & Asphalt Surfacing

CONTRACT TIME: July 20, 2012

PCN NO. i2e2

Engineer's Estimate \$ 26,940.13

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Stanley J. Johnsen Concrete Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	8,170.00	8,170.00
002	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	12.00		0.00	18.20	218.40	35.00	420.00
003	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	315.60		0.00	3.20	1,009.92	9.75	3,077.10
004	Remove Concrete Driveway Pavement	SqYd	54.90		0.00	6.40	351.36	16.00	878.40
005	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	286.00		0.00	20.00	5,720.00	23.00	6,578.00
006	Placing Topsoil	CuYd	32.00		0.00	14.40	460.80	45.00	1,440.00
007	Base Course	Ton	141.80		0.00	32.00	4,537.60	40.00	5,672.00
008	Base Course, Salvaged	Ton	76.00		0.00	12.00	912.00	15.00	1,140.00
009	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	52.60		0.00	108.00	5,680.80	115.00	6,049.00
010	4" PCC Driveway Pavement	SqYd	54.90		0.00	77.00	4,227.30	91.70	5,034.33
011	Flagging	Hour	40.00		0.00	23.05	922.00	23.05	922.00
012	Traffic Control	Unit	323.00		0.00	1.15	371.45	1.05	339.15
013	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	925.00	925.00	840.00	840.00
014	Type F66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	184.00		0.00	21.00	3,864.00	30.15	5,547.60
015	Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	16.00		0.00	23.45	375.20	42.00	672.00
016	Fertilizing	Lb	8.00		0.00	4.90	39.20	2.10	16.80
017	Fiber Mulching	Lb	119.00		0.00	2.36	280.84	3.15	374.85
018	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	220.00		0.00	4.60	1,012.00	6.30	1,386.00
019	Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	Each	1.00		0.00	183.92	183.92	262.50	262.50
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		33,491.79		48,819.73

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/17/2012 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090EF-452

COUNTY: Meade

Grading & Asphalt Surfacing

CONTRACT TIME: July 20, 2012

PCN NO. i2e2

Engineer's Estimate \$

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Simon Contractors Rapid City SD		Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,507.16	5,507.16		0.00
002 Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	12.00	30.00	360.00	44.00	528.00		0.00
003 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	315.60	11.00	3,471.60	16.00	5,049.60		0.00
004 Remove Concrete Driveway Pavement	SqYd	54.90	19.00	1,043.10	20.00	1,098.00		0.00
005 Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	286.00	45.00	12,870.00	54.00	15,444.00		0.00
006 Placing Topsoil	CuYd	32.00	73.00	2,336.00	68.00	2,176.00		0.00
007 Base Course	Ton	141.80	47.00	6,664.60	38.00	5,388.40		0.00
008 Base Course, Salvaged	Ton	76.00	9.00	684.00	15.00	1,140.00		0.00
009 Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	52.60	122.00	6,417.20	135.00	7,101.00		0.00
010 4" PCC Driveway Pavement	SqYd	54.90	61.00	3,348.90	89.00	4,886.10		0.00
011 Flagging	Hour	40.00	23.05	922.00	23.05	922.00		0.00
012 Traffic Control	Unit	323.00	1.00	323.00	6.25	2,018.75		0.00
013 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,800.00	2,800.00		0.00
014 Type F66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	Ft	184.00	30.00	5,520.00	29.00	5,336.00		0.00
015 Type D Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	16.00	44.00	704.00	50.00	800.00		0.00
016 Fertilizing	Lb	8.00	2.20	17.60	2.50	20.00		0.00
017 Fiber Mulching	Lb	119.00	3.30	392.70	3.75	446.25		0.00
018 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	220.00	6.60	1,452.00	7.50	1,650.00		0.00
019 Sediment Control at Inlet with Frame and Grate	Each	1.00	275.00	275.00	315.00	315.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				53,101.70		62,626.26		0.00